Form # P 04

## DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

## **CITY OF PORTLAND**

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any,

Attached	PERMIT	PERWIN Permit Number: 030480			
This is to certify that Lesneski Stephen C/App	olicar				
has permission toConstruct a 3'5" x 17' Do	eck a ooftop				
AT 141 Spring St	C . 045 A	O45 A013001			
provided that the person or person		his permit shall comply with all			
of the provisions of the Statutes		the City of Portland regulating			
the construction, maintenance ar this department.	nd up of buildings and actures,	and of the application on file in			
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	n and w in permit in procuble re this is ding or in the red la ed or of the red la ed	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.			
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept.	CMIT	Application has  Med 1 (5 expired  Director - Building & Inspection Services)			
Health Dept.		1 & 15 PAPIREC			
Appeal Board	hood abanco	only 10 Cill			
Other Department Name	Deen or	Director - Building & Inspection Services/			
PE	ENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD	1/24/08			

•		02 0400	Issue Date:		045 A013001	
<u> </u>		Owner Address:			one:	
					775-5076	
Contractor Name:		Contractor Address: Portland		Pho	one	
Applicant						
Phone:	Phone:				Zopei R6	
		Additions - Mult	i Family		R6	
Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	Cost of Work	c: CEO Di	istrict:	
Multi Family	Multi Family		_		2	
x se with two	,(z) Dwelli		Approved Denied	INSPECTION: Use Group:	Туре:	
. 1	0000					
top	as yeer	Signature:				
catur 1	is (	Action: Approv			ons Denied	
= un A	WITCH	Signature:		Date:		
sppned rot:	1/24/07	Zoning	Approva	<u> </u>		
t preclude the		vs Zonir	ng Appeal	Histo	oric Preservation	
-	Shoreland & 14-433 Variance		☐ Not	☐ Not in District or Landmark		
plumbing,	Wetland	☐ Miscella	neous	☐ Does	Does Not Require Review	
	Flood Zone	Conditional Use		Requ	uires Review	
e a building	Subdivision	☐ Interpret	☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved		roved	
	Site Plan	Approve	d	<u></u> Аррі	roved w/Conditions	
M	Taj  Mtnor  MM [	Denied		Deni	ied to.D.A	
Dat	S 6/\$	Date:		Date:	ì	
					1 1 1 1 1	
				11,140C	hanz 6/1	
	CERTIFICATIO	N				
o make this application or work described in t	on as his authorized the application is iss	agent and I agree t ued, I certify that t	o conform to he code offic	o all applicable all's authorize	e laws of this ed representative	
	Owner Name: Lesneski Stephen Contractor Name: Applicant Phone:  Proposed Use: Multi Family  Applied For: 05/2003  t preclude the icable State and plumbing, rk is not started of issuance. e a building  frecord of the named on make this application work described in the latest or work described in the latest of work described in the latest of the lates	Owner Name: Lesneski Stephen C  Contractor Name: Applicant  Phone:  Proposed Use: Multi Family  Applied For: 05/2003  t preclude the icable State and  plumbing,  rk is not started e of issuance. e a building  CERTIFICATIO  frecord of the named property, or that the omake this application as his authorized or work described in the application is iss	Owner Name: Lesneski Stephen C  Owner Address: Po Box 5065  Contractor Name: Applicant  Proposed Use: Multi Family  Proposed Use: Multi Family  Top  Action: Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTI  Action: Signature: Approve  Approve  Approve  Signature: Shoreland	Owner Name: Lesneski Stephen C  Owner Address: Po Box 5065  Contractor Name: Applicant  Phone:  Permit Type: Additions - Multi Family  Permit Fee: Salooo \$50  FIRE DEPT: Approved Denied  Approved Appro	Owner Name: Lesneski Stephen C  Owner Address: Po Box 5065  Contractor Name: Applicant Phone:  Permit Type: Additions - Multi Family  Permit Fee: Additions - Multi Family  Signature:  Permit Fee: Approved Denied Use Group: Use Group:  Action: Approved Approved Approved WCondition  Action: Approved Approved Approved Signature: Date: Date	

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE